
Timing Ljubljana
Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270 Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije 1.6.2019 20:56 - Stran 1

Swim to Live 2019
Ljubljana, 1.6.2019

7. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
1.6.2019 - 20:05
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

otroci

1. ANDŽELEVSKI Ostoj 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 42.12 122
2. KORINŠEK Lev 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 45.77 95
3. POLJŠAK Žiga 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 48.66 79
4. BELTRAM Tristan 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 51.97 65
5. TESTEN Martin 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 59.12 44
6. KRAMER Tilen 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 59.97 42
7. VILFAN KOŽUH Bor 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:03.45 35

otroci

1. POTNIK Matic 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 35.83 198
2. ROTAR Maks 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 45.13 99
3. KOZAR Izak 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 47.14 87
4. ŽUGIČ JEHART Aljaž 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 49.34 76
5. VIDMAR Žiga 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 51.10 68
6. ERJAVEC Nejc 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 56.25 51

otroci

1. GRENC Gaber Luka 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 29.58 353
2. POPOVIČ Svit 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 31.19 301
3. ŠERJAK Enej 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 31.39 295
4. ŽERJAL Jakob 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 32.03 278
5. MAMLIĆ Simon 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 32.82 258
6. VALAS Maks Noah 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 34.42 224
7. ČEPON Jakob 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 40.22 140

otroci

1. HRIBAR Luka 04 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 31.85 282
2. UDOVČIĆ Peter 05 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 37.97 167

Odrasli

1. MASTEN Tim 98 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 24.66 609
2. HROVAT Erik 01 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 26.53 489
3. JELEN Nejc 01 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 26.71 479
4. ROYAL Joshua 95 Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 28.22 406

Veterani 25-29

1. SURJAN Gaber 94 Plavalni Klub Gorenjska Banka Radovljica 25.86 528

Veterani 30-34

1. VERDENIK Marko 88 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 27.76 427
2. PRINČIČ Blaž 86 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 33.38 245
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7. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free

Veterani 35-39

1. GIGERL Jernej 82 Plavalni Klub Fužinar Ravne 31.49 292
2. SAJKO Damir 83 Brez Kluba 36.48 188
3. ŠEPETAVC Boštjan 81 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 40.35 139

Veterani 40-44

1. ŽUGIČ Gorazd 77 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 29.40 359

Veterani 45-49

1. ŽAUCER Tadej 72 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 37.93 167

Veterani 55-59

1. PREGELJ Urban 62 ŠD Aktivček 35.14 210

Veterani 60-64

1. CLEMENZ Marko 59 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 34.83 216

Veterani 65-69

1. KIRBIŠ Stanislav 54 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:07.88 29

Veterani 70-74

1. ISAKOVIC Sasa 48 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 44.90 101
2. POLJANŠEK Miloš 49 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 44.91 100

Veterani 85-89

1. LAPAJNE Marijan 34 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 49.96 73

Odprto

1. MASTEN Tim 98 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 24.66 609
2. SURJAN Gaber 94 Plavalni Klub Gorenjska Banka Radovljica 25.86 528
3. HROVAT Erik 01 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 26.53 489
4. JELEN Nejc 01 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 26.71 479
5. VERDENIK Marko 88 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 27.76 427
6. ROYAL Joshua 95 Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 28.22 406
7. ŽUGIČ Gorazd 77 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 29.40 359
8. GRENC Gaber Luka 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 29.58 353
9. POPOVIČ Svit 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 31.19 301

10. ŠERJAK Enej 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 31.39 295
11. GIGERL Jernej 82 Plavalni Klub Fužinar Ravne 31.49 292
12. HRIBAR Luka 04 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 31.85 282
13. ŽERJAL Jakob 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 32.03 278
14. MAMLIĆ Simon 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 32.82 258
15. PRINČIČ Blaž 86 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 33.38 245
16. VALAS Maks Noah 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 34.42 224
17. CLEMENZ Marko 59 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 34.83 216
18. PREGELJ Urban 62 ŠD Aktivček 35.14 210
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Rojen rezultat točke

19. POTNIK Matic 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 35.83 198
20. SAJKO Damir 83 Brez Kluba 36.48 188
21. ŽAUCER Tadej 72 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 37.93 167
22. UDOVČIĆ Peter 05 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 37.97 167
23. ČEPON Jakob 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 40.22 140
24. ŠEPETAVC Boštjan 81 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 40.35 139
25. ANDŽELEVSKI Ostoj 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 42.12 122
26. ISAKOVIC Sasa 48 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 44.90 101
27. POLJANŠEK Miloš 49 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 44.91 100
28. ROTAR Maks 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 45.13 99
29. KORINŠEK Lev 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 45.77 95
30. KOZAR Izak 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 47.14 87
31. POLJŠAK Žiga 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 48.66 79
32. ŽUGIČ JEHART Aljaž 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 49.34 76
33. LAPAJNE Marijan 34 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 49.96 73
34. VIDMAR Žiga 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 51.10 68
35. BELTRAM Tristan 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 51.97 65
36. ERJAVEC Nejc 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 56.25 51
37. TESTEN Martin 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 59.12 44
38. KRAMER Tilen 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 59.97 42
39. VILFAN KOŽUH Bor 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:03.45 35
40. KIRBIŠ Stanislav 54 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:07.88 29


